March 10, 2008
MODEL # MANUFACTURER # DESCRIPTION MSRP
TO-16AUD 16AUD 16 CHANNEL AUDIO FOR EVR/DVR 813.56
TO-1TBEXTHDD 1TBEXTHDD 1 TERABYTE EXTERNAL DRIVE 6967.44
TO-2RDNTPS 2RDNTPS DUAL REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY 1257.31
TO-2TBEXTHDD 2TBEXTHDD 2 TERABYTE EXTERNAL DRIVE 11191.95
TO-4CHVOUT 4CHVOUT 4 CHANNEL ANALOG OUTPUT CARD 430.30
TO-4TBEXTR5 4TBEXTR5 4 TERABYTE EXTERNAL RAID 5 27803.79
TO-5TBEXTR5 5TBEXTR5 5 TERABYTE EXTERNAL RAID 5 31208.33
TO-8TBEXTR5HDD 8TBEXTR5HDD 8 TERABYTE EXTERNAL RAID 5 41138.26
TO-ACY415A ACY415A AC ADAPTOR, 12 V DC POWER SUPPLY, 830MA 362.68
TO-DVR161201000 DVR161201000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9923.37
TO-DVR161201250 DVR161201250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 10727.97
TO-DVR161201500 DVR161201500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11532.57
TO-DVR161201750 DVR161201750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12337.16
TO-DVR161202000 DVR161202000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13141.76
TO-DVR16120250 DVR16120250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 7596.90
TO-DVR16120500 DVR16120500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 8410.85
TO-DVR16120750 DVR16120750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9118.77
TO-DVR162401000 DVR162401000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13141.76
TO-DVR162401250 DVR162401250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13946.36
TO-DVR162401500 DVR162401500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 14750.96
TO-DVR162401750 DVR162401750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15378.79
TO-DVR162402000 DVR162402000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 16174.24
TO-DVR16240250 DVR16240250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 10727.97
TO-DVR16240500 DVR16240500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11532.57
TO-DVR16240750 DVR16240750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12337.16
TO-DVR164801000 DVR164801000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 14482.76
TO-DVR164801250 DVR164801250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 1250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15287.36
TO-DVR164801500 DVR164801500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15909.09
TO-DVR164801750 DVR164801750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 1750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 16704.55
TO-DVR164802000 DVR164802000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 17500.00
TO-DVR16480250 DVR16480250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12068.97
TO-DVR16480500 DVR16480500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12873.56
TO-DVR16480750 DVR16480750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 480 PPS, 750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13678.16
TO-DVR82401000 DVR82401000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12068.97
TO-DVR82401250 DVR82401250 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12873.56
TO-DVR82401500 DVR82401500 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13678.16
TO-DVR82401750 DVR82401750 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 1750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 14482.76
TO-DVR82402000 DVR82402000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15287.36
TO-DVR8240250 DVR8240250 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9655.17
TO-DVR8240500 DVR8240500 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 10459.77
TO-DVR8240750 DVR8240750 8 CHANNEL DVR, 240 PPS, 750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11264.37
TO-DVR8601000 DVR8601000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9118.77
TO-DVR8601250 DVR8601250 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9923.37
TO-DVR8601500 DVR8601500 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 10727.97
TO-DVR8601750 DVR8601750 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11532.57
TO-DVR8602000 DVR8602000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12337.16
TO-DVR860250 DVR860250 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 6782.95
TO-DVR860500 DVR860500 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 7596.90
TO-DVR860750 DVR860750 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 750 GB, 4U CHASSIS 8410.85
TO-DVRR5 DVRR5 INTERNAL RAID 5 FOR DVR 923.00
TO-EVR162401000 EVR162401000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 14750.96
TO-EVR162401250 EVR162401250 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 15378.79
TO-EVR162401500 EVR162401500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16174.24
TO-EVR162401750 EVR162401750 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16969.70
TO-EVR162402000 EVR162402000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 17765.15
TO-EVR16240250 EVR16240250 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 12337.16
TO-EVR162402500 EVR162402500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 2500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 21344.70
TO-EVR162403000 EVR162403000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 22935.61
TO-EVR162403500 EVR162403500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 3500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 24526.52
TO-EVR162404000 EVR162404000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 26117.42
TO-EVR16240500 EVR16240500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 13141.76
TO-EVR16240750 EVR16240750 16 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 13946.36
TO-EVR164801000 EVR164801000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 15511.36
TO-EVR164801250 EVR164801250 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16306.82
TO-EVR164801500 EVR164801500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 17102.27
TO-EVR164801750 EVR164801750 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 17897.73
TO-EVR164802000 EVR164802000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 18693.18
TO-EVR16480250 EVR16480250 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 13275.86
TO-EVR164802500 EVR164802500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 2500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 22272.73
TO-EVR164803000 EVR164803000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 23863.64
TO-EVR164803500 EVR164803500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 3500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 25454.55
TO-EVR164804000 EVR164804000 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 27045.45
TO-EVR16480500 EVR16480500 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 14080.46
TO-EVR16480750 EVR16480750 16 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 14885.06
TO-EVR322401000 EVR322401000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 17765.15
TO-EVR322401250 EVR322401250 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 18560.61
TO-EVR322401500 EVR322401500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 19356.06
TO-EVR322401750 EVR322401750 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 20151.52
TO-EVR322402000 EVR322402000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 20946.97
TO-EVR32240250 EVR32240250 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 15378.79
TO-EVR322402500 EVR322402500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 2500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 24526.52
TO-EVR322403000 EVR322403000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 26117.42
TO-EVR322403500 EVR322403500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 3500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 27708.33
TO-EVR322404000 EVR322404000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 29299.24
TO-EVR32240500 EVR32240500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16174.24
TO-EVR32240750 EVR32240750 32 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16969.70
TO-EVR324801000 EVR324801000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 21212.12
TO-EVR324801250 EVR324801250 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 22007.58
TO-EVR324801500 EVR324801500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 22803.03
TO-EVR324801750 EVR324801750 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 1750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 23598.48
TO-EVR324802000 EVR324802000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 24393.94
TO-EVR32480250 EVR32480250 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 18825.76
TO-EVR324802500 EVR324802500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 2500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 27973.48
TO-EVR324803000 EVR324803000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 29564.39
TO-EVR324803500 EVR324803500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 3500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 31155.30
TO-EVR324804000 EVR324804000 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 32746.21
TO-EVR32480500 EVR32480500 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 19621.21
TO-EVR32480750 EVR32480750 32 CHANNEL EVR, 480 PPS, 750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 20416.67
TO-EVR82401000 EVR82401000 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 13946.36
TO-EVR82401250 EVR82401250 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 14750.96
TO-EVR82401500 EVR82401500 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 15378.79
TO-EVR82401750 EVR82401750 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 1750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16174.24
TO-EVR82402000 EVR82402000 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 16969.70
TO-EVR8240250 EVR8240250 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 250 GB, 5U CHASSIS 11532.57
TO-EVR8240500 EVR8240500 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 500 GB, 5U CHASSIS 12337.16
TO-EVR8240750 EVR8240750 8 CHANNEL EVR, 240 PPS, 750 GB, 5U CHASSIS 13141.76
TO-EVRFAULTTOL1 EVRFAULTTOL1 16 CHANNEL, 480 PPS, 4 TB, RAID 5, RDNT-PS 30227.27
TO-EVRFAULTTOL2 EVRFAULTTOL2 32 CHANNEL, 480 PPS, 4 TB, RAID 5, RDNT-PS 35928.03
TO-EVRR5 EVRR5 INTERNAL RAID 5 FOR EVR 2923.69
TO-FB3010HB FB3010HB OUTDOOR HOUSING FOR BOX CAMERA 396.51
TO-FB361092BHBC FB361092BHBC NETCAM OUTDOOR HOUSING FOR IK-WB21A - BLACK 692.25
TO-FB361092HBC FB361092HBC NETCAM OUTDOOR HOUSING FOR IK-WB21A 692.25
TO-FB361093HBC FB361093HBC NETCAM OUTDOOR HOUSING FOR IK-WB15A 698.17
TO-FB361292BHBC FB361292BHBC IMPACT-RESISTANT ENVIRONMENTAL DOME FOR IK-WB21A - BLACK 1255.28
TO-FB361292HBC FB361292HBC IMPACT-RESISTANT ENVIRONMENTAL DOME FOR IK-WB21A - WHITE 1255.28
TO-FBK160992C FBK160992C CEILING KIT FOR IK-WB21A 310.07
TO-FD1607C FD1607C CLEAR DOME COVER FOR FB-3610-92-HB-C 139.11
TO-FD1607S FD1607S TINTED DOME COVER FOR FB-3610-92-HB-C 145.19
TO-FD3610C FD3610C CLEAR DOME COVER FOR FB-3610 SERIES 74.64
TO-FD3610S FD3610S TINTED DOME COVER FOR FB-3610 SERIES 78.04
TO-FLDUPG1 FLDUPG1 HDD FIELD UPGRADE 1 591.67
TO-FLDUPG2 FLDUPG2 HDD FIELD UPGRADE 2 1443.09
TO-FSA3610 FSA3610 POLE MOUNT FOR FB-3610 SERIES 144.70
TO-FSC3610 FSC3610 CORNER ADAPTER FOR FB-3610 SERIES 138.87
TO-FSCP3610 FSCP3610 PARAPET CORNER MOUNT FOR FB-3610 AND FB-3612 SERIES 1289.11
TO-FSM3009 FSM3009 WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR FB-3010-HB 88.21
TO-FSM3610 FSM3610 WALL MOUNT FOR FB-3610 SERIES 157.49
TO-FSMP3610 FSMP3610 PARAPET WALL MOUNT FOR FB-3610 AND FB-3612 SERIES 950.69
TO-FSMWB21 FSMWB21 WALL MOUNT FOR IK-WB21A 163.67
TO-FSP3009 FSP3009 CEILING MOUNT BRACKET FOR FB-3010-HB 128.86
TO-FSP3610 FSP3610 CEILING MOUNT FOR FB-3610 SERIES 172.93
TO-FSRP3610 FSRP3610 PARAPET ROOF MOUNT FOR FB-3610 AND FB-3612 SERIES 919.92
TO-GBNIC GBNIC GIGABIT NETWORK INTERFACE CARD 231.60
TO-HDD250 HDD250 250 GB REMOVABLE HARD DRIVE 1035.42
TO-HDD500 HDD500 500 GB REMOVABLE HARD DRIVE 1858.40
TO-HSRM17 HSRM17 RACK KIT FOR 17" LCD MONITOR 88.21
TO-HSRM19 HSRM19 RACK KIT FOR 19" LCD MONITOR 88.21
TO-HVR161201000 HVR161201000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 120 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11130.27
TO-HVR161202000 HVR161202000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 120 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 14348.66
TO-HVR16120500 HVR16120500 16 CHANNEL HVR, 120 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9521.07
TO-HVR162401000 HVR162401000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15153.26
TO-HVR162402000 HVR162402000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 19753.79
TO-HVR162402000D HVR162402000D 16 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 18162.88
TO-HVR162404000 HVR162404000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 28106.06
TO-HVR164801000 HVR164801000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 16306.82
TO-HVR164802000 HVR164802000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 20681.82
TO-HVR164802000D HVR164802000D 16 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 19488.64
TO-HVR164804000 HVR164804000 16 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 29034.09
TO-HVR322402000 HVR322402000 32 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 22935.61
TO-HVR322404000 HVR322404000 32 CHANNEL HVR, 240 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 31287.88
TO-HVR324802000 HVR324802000 32 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 26382.58
TO-HVR324804000 HVR324804000 32 CHANNEL HVR, 480 PPS, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS 34734.85
TO-HVR8601000 HVR8601000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9521.07
TO-HVR8601500 HVR8601500 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11130.27
TO-HVR8602000 HVR8602000 8 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 12256.70
TO-HVR860250 HVR860250 8 CHANNEL HVR, 60 PPS, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 8003.88
TO-HVR860500 HVR860500 8 CHANNEL HVR, 60 PPS, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 8817.83
TO-HVRUPG1 HVRUPG1 4 CHANNEL UPGRADE 1443.09
TO-HVRUPG2 HVRUPG2 16 CHANNEL UPGRADE 2144.31
TO-IK1000 IK1000 STARLIGHT COLOR VIDEO, 1/2" CCD, EMCCD CFP
TO-IK6210A IK6210A STANDARD RESOLUTION DIGITAL DAY/NIGHT (REPLACES IK-6200A) 268.66
TO-IK6410A IK6410A HIGH RESOLUTION DIGITAL DAY/NIGHT 353.45
TO-IK6420A IK6420A HIGH RESOLUTION DIGITAL DAY/NIGHT 385.89
TO-IK64DNA IK64DNA 1/3” IR SENSITIVE CCD, DAY/NIGHT 857.92
TO-IK6550A IK6550A HIGH RESOLUTION DIGITAL DAY/NIGHT 559.14
TO-IK65WDA IK65WDA 1/3” CCD, WIDE DYNAMIC RANGE 869.75
TO-IKDF02A IKDF02A DAY/NIGHT MINI DOME, 1/3" SUPERHAD™ CCD 588.72
TO-IKDP30A IKDP30A DAY/NIGHT PTZ DOME 2821.82
TO-IKVR01A IKVR01A VANDAL RESISTANT COLOR MINI-DOME 931.89
TO-IKWB02A IKWB02A POE - 1/3" INTERLINE TRANSFER CCD, 771 TVL H- RESOLUTION 1035.42
TO-IKWB15A IKWB15A POE - 1/4" SUPER CCD (HONEYCOMB) 1376.36
TO-IKWB21A IKWB21A HIGH SPEED PTZ, 1280 X 960 SXVGA RESOLUTION, 22X ZOOM 2217.02
TO-IKWR01A IKWR01A VANDAL RESISTANT DOME, POE, 1/3" INTERLINE TRANSFER CCD 1661.46
TO-IPR161000 IPR161000 16 CHANNEL IPR, 1000 GB, 3U CHASSIS 9118.77
TO-IPR16250 IPR16250 16 CHANNEL IPR, 250 GB, 3U CHASSIS 6782.95
TO-IPR16500 IPR16500 16 CHANNEL IPR, 500 GB, 3U CHASSIS 7596.90
TO-IPR16750 IPR16750 16 CHANNEL IPR, 750 GB, 3U CHASSIS 8410.85
TO-IPR81000 IPR81000 8 CHANNEL IPR, 1000 GB, 3U CHASSIS 8275.19
TO-IPR8250 IPR8250 8 CHANNEL IPR, 250 GB, 3U CHASSIS 5901.96
TO-IPR8500 IPR8500 8 CHANNEL IPR, 500 GB, 3U CHASSIS 6647.29
TO-IPR8750 IPR8750 8 CHANNEL IPR, 750 GB, 3U CHASSIS 7461.24
TO-JKCMA JKCMA CORNER MOUNT ADAPTER 118.93
TO-JKCTA JKCTA 2 X 2 IN-CEILING ADAPTER 172.93
TO-JKH01A JKH01A IN-CEILING HOUSING 393.42
TO-JKPHI JKPHI INDOOR PENDANT HOUSING-CLEAR 476.42
TO-JKPHIT JKPHIT INDOOR PENDANT HOUSING-TINTED 476.42
TO-JKPHO JKPHO OUTDOOR PENDANT HOUSING-CLEAR 739.58
TO-JKPHOS JKPHOS JK-PHO W\SUNSHIELD 1183.33
TO-JKPHOT JKPHOT OUTDOOR PENDANT HOUSING-TINTED 739.58
TO-JKPM JKPM PARAPET MOUNT 553.25
TO-JKPMA JKPMA POLE MOUNT ADAPTER 84.83
TO-JKRPHI JKRPHI INDOOR VANDAL DOME HOUSING 769.17
TO-JKRPHO JKRPHO OUTDOOR VANDAL DOME HOUSING 1124.17
TO-JKWM JKWM WALL MOUNT 157.49
TO-LV480UPG LV480UPG 480 PPS LIVE VIEW UPGRADE 1045.78
TO-MISCUPG1 MISCUPG1 MISCELLANEOUS UPGRADE LABOR 769.17
TO-NEVS100D NEVS100D 1 CHANNEL MPEG4 DS DECODER 1236.58
TO-NEVS100E NEVS100E 1 CHANNEL MPEG4 DS ENCODER 1316.47
TO-NEVS100EW NEVS100EW 1 CHANNEL MPEG4 DS ENCODER (WIRELESS) 1601.08
TO-NEVS104E NEVS104E 4 CHANNEL MPEG4 DS ENCODER 2058.54
TO-NEVS104EW NEVS104EW 4 CHANNEL MPEG4 DS ENCODER (WIRELESS) 2373.04
TO-NVR161000 NVR161000 16 CHANNEL NVR, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11934.87
TO-NVR161500 NVR161500 16 CHANNEL NVR, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13544.06
TO-NVR161500FT NVR161500FT 16 CHANNEL NVR, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 17897.73
TO-NVR162000 NVR162000 16 CHANNEL NVR, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 15153.26
TO-NVR162000FT NVR162000FT 16 CHANNEL NVR, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 19488.64
TO-NVR16250 NVR16250 16 CHANNEL NVR, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9521.07
TO-NVR163000FT NVR163000FT 16 CHANNEL NVR, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 24659.09
TO-NVR164000FT NVR164000FT 16 CHANNEL NVR, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 27840.91
TO-NVR16500 NVR16500 16 CHANNEL NVR, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 10325.67
TO-NVR81000 NVR81000 8 CHANNEL NVR, 1000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 9789.27
TO-NVR81500 NVR81500 8 CHANNEL NVR, 1500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 11398.47
TO-NVR81500FT NVR81500FT 8 CHANNEL NVR, 1500 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 15776.52
TO-NVR82000 NVR82000 8 CHANNEL NVR, 2000 GB, 4U CHASSIS 13007.66
TO-NVR82000FT NVR82000FT 8 CHANNEL NVR, 2000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 17367.42
TO-NVR8250 NVR8250 8 CHANNEL NVR, 250 GB, 4U CHASSIS 7461.24
TO-NVR83000FT NVR83000FT 8 CHANNEL NVR, 3000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 22537.88
TO-NVR84000FT NVR84000FT 8 CHANNEL NVR, 4000 GB, 5U CHASSIS, FAULT TOLERANT 25719.70
TO-NVR8500 NVR8500 8 CHANNEL NVR, 500 GB, 4U CHASSIS 8275.19
TO-P1730A P1730A 17" COLOR MONITOR, 1280 X 1024 RESOLUTION @ 60/75 HZ 1107.61
TO-P1930A P1930A 19" COLOR MONITOR, 1280 X 1024 RESOLUTION @ 60/75 HZ 1443.09
TO-P27LSA P27LSA 27" LCD - 1366 X 768 W/DPMS ONLY 3132.85
TO-P32LSA P32LSA 32" LCD - 1366 X 768 W/DPMS ONLY 4073.73
TO-P42LHA P42LHA 42" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/VIDEO WALL PROC. 11564.75
TO-P42LSA P42LSA 42" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/DPMS ONLY 8812.40
TO-P42LSB P42LSB 42" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/HD-SDI INPUT 11519.69
TO-P47LHA P47LHA 47" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/VIDEO WALL PROC. 16006.67
TO-P47LSA P47LSA 47" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/DPMS ONLY 13201.84
TO-P47LSB P47LSB 47" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/HD-SDI INPUT 15442.42
TO-P52LSA P52LSA 52" LCD - 1920 X 1080 W/RS232 27246.97
TO-P56QHD2 P56QHD2 56" LCD - 3840 X 2160 W/DUAL DVI INPUT 103790.91
TO-P56QHD4 P56QHD4 56" LCD - 3840 X 2160 W/QUAD DVI INPUT 109641.21
TO-RCFD8 RCFD8 CLEAR DOME COVER FOR JK-PHI/JK-PHO 156.19
TO-RCTFD8 RCTFD8 TINTED DOME COVER FOR JK-PHI/JK-PHO 156.19
TO-SCSIUPG SCSIUPG SCSI CARD UPGRADE 857.92
TO-SCSOPT SCSOPT SCS CONNECTIVITY FOR IPR'S 1020.64
TO-SWIP1 SWIP1 ADDITIONAL CAMERA LICENSE FOR SW-IP8 AND SW-IP16 368.83
TO-SWIP16 SWIP16 16 CHANNEL NETWORK VIDEO RECORDING SOFTWARE 4941.18
TO-SWIP8 SWIP8 8 CHANNEL NETWORK VIDEO RECORDING SOFTWARE 2683.40
TO-SWW2KUPGXP SWW2KUPGXP UPGRADE TO WINXP 1096.56
TO-VLC485 VLC485 UNIVERSAL CONTROLLER (REPLACES JK-UC1) 1269.14
TO-WB02KIT38 WB02KIT38 IK-WB02A KIT WITH 3-8 MM LENS 1146.97
TO-WB02KIT550 WB02KIT550 IK-WB02A KIT WITH 5-50 MM LENS 1222.42
TO-XVR161201000 XVR161201000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1000 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 8410.85
TO-XVR16120250 XVR16120250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 250 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 6039.22
TO-XVR16120500 XVR16120500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 500 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 6782.95
TO-XVR16120750 XVR16120750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 750 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 7596.90
TO-XVR16601000 XVR16601000 16 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 1000 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 7732.56
TO-XVR1660250 XVR1660250 16 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 250 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 5352.94
TO-XVR1660500 XVR1660500 16 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 500 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 6176.47
TO-XVR1660750 XVR1660750 16 CHANNEL DVR, 60 PPS, 750 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 6918.60
TO-XVR41201000 XVR41201000 4 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 1000 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 6647.29
TO-XVR4120250 XVR4120250 4 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 250 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 4254.90
TO-XVR4120500 XVR4120500 4 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 500 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 5078.43
TO-XVR4120750 XVR4120750 4 CHANNEL DVR, 120 PPS, 750 GB HDD, 3U CHASSIS 5901.96
TO-YF28ASA2LB YF28ASA2LB FIXED FOCAL, F2.8 MM, F1.3 - T360 172.32
TO-YV10X5BSA2L YV10X5BSA2L VARI-FOCAL, F5-50 MM (10X), F1.3 - T360 324.33
TO-YV22X14ASA2L YV22X14ASA2L FISH-EYE VARI-FOCAL, 1/3", F1.4-3.1 MM (2.2X), F1.4 - T360 436.62
TO-YV28X28LASA2L YV28X28LASA2L VARI-FOCAL, 1/3", F2.8-8 MM (2.7X), F0.95 184.85
TO-YV33X15R4ASA2 YV33X15R4ASA2 VARI-FOCAL, 1/3", F15-50MM, F1.5-T360 409.15
TO-YV5X27R4BSA2L YV5X27R4BSA2L VARI-FOCAL, 1/3", F2.7-13.5 MM (5X), F1.3 - T360 222.45